RENT ROLL: 18 UNITS: 222 F Street Needles Ca 92363

6 1-Bed 1-Bath. and 13 Studi

0os TOTAL 6 Beds. 19 baths.

Unit #1) Studio........ 313 sf. criresianas Rent $750.00 From 01/01/24 to 01/01/25

Unit #2) Studio........ 367 ST vivrvrrenrens Rent $750.00 From 02/03/24 to 02/03/25

Unit #3) Studio......... 360 sf. .vverees

.Rent $800.00 From 11/01/24 to 11/01/25

Unit #4) Studio......... 330 sf. ceeeeeenns Rent $650.00 From 10/01/24 to 10/01/25

Unit #5) Studio......... 299 sf.

Unit #6) Studio......... 368 sf.

............ Rent $650.00 From 03/03/24 to 03/03/25

............ Rent $750.00 From 11/01/24 to 11/01/25

........... Rent $750.00 From 08/01/24 to 08/01/25

........... Rent $750.00 From 09/01/24 to 09/01/25

Unit #7) Studio.......... 316 sf.
Unit #8} Studio.......... 360 sf.
Unit #9) Studio.......... 240 sf. ...........

Unit #10) 1-Bed..... ...360 sf.
Unit #11) Studio........ 240 sf.

Unit #12) 1-Bed......... 360 sf.

Rent $650.00 From 07/01/24 to 07/01/25

........... Rent $850.00 From 09/01/24 to 09/01/25

Rent $750.00 From 10/01/24 to 10/01/25

.......... Rent $800.00 From 07/01/24 to 07/01/25

Unit #13) Studio......... 270 sf. .. ... ...

Unit #14) Studio......... 270 sf.

Unit #15) 1-Bed......... 460 sf.

Unit #16) 1-Bed...... .. 348 sf.

Unit #17) Studio.... .... 295 sf. ...

Rent $750.00 From 10/22/24 to 10/22/25

......... Rent $750.00 From 10/24/24 to 10/24/25

.......... Rent $830.00 From 09/01/24 to 09/01/25

----------

Rent $780.00 From 05/01/24 to 05/01/25

..Rent $650.00 From 04/-1/24 to 04/01/25

Unit #18) 1-Bed......... 340 sf. ......uee Rent $800.00 From 10/11/24 to 11/01/25
Unit #19} 1-Bed.......... 336 sf. ..oooenus Rent $900.00 From 06/01/24 to 06/01/25

TOTAL.......c.cv.. 6,232 sf. ......... Rent $14,360.00 A/M ....... $172,320.00 A/Year




EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME.

Potential Gross Income 172,320.00
Other Income S0
Less: Vacancy & Collection Loss 5,169.60
Effective Gross Income: $167,150.40
EXPENSES

Gas 2,800.00

Maintanance 2,400.00

Electricity 13,800.00
Water/Trash/Sewer 8,700.00

New Property taxes 17,462.00

Insurance 9,800.00

Property Management SO

Cable 2,800.00

Total Expenses $57,745.00

NET OPERATING INCOME

Effective Gross Income 167,150.40
Less: Expenses ' 57,745.00
Add: Expenses Reinbursements S0

Net Operating Income 5$109,405.40







" Cross Property 360 Property View
222 F Street, Needles, CA 92363

Listing
222 F St, Needles 92363 DC770 - Needles
STATUS: Active LIST CONTRACT DATE: 04/12/24 LISTING ID: pw24092089 LIST PRICE: $1,397,000
PROP TYPE: Commercial Sale PROP SUB TYPE: Muiti Family
SELLER WILL CONSIDER PARCEL #: 0186103230000
CONCESSIONS IN OFFER:

M:Eﬁ"?f»p SQFT(SRC): 6,424
VA a{eo SQFT LOT: 8,063 (A)
< . ACRES: 0.185
,» BUSINESS NAME:
¥ BUSINESS TYPE:
YEAR ESTABLISHED:
. YEAR BUILT: 1920
° SLC: standard
Y LEVELS: 2
CURRENT USE:
ACTUAL RENT:
RENT MIN - MAX $/SF/YR:
NUMBER OF UNITS: 19
ENTRY LEVEL: 1
BUILDING STATUS: Existing
Map data @2024 Google OCCUPANCY:
BUILDING $/PER SQFT: $217.47
LAND $/PER SQFT:
DAYS ON MARKET: 209
COUNTY: san Bernardino

Listing_has Supplements

PARCEL MASTER:
INVEST?: AJC?:
FENCE?: HEAT?:

DESCRIPTION

The Robinson Apartments. Features 19 units complex is composed of 13 Studios and 6 1 bed. 1 bath. Note: 16 units has been
remodeled two years ago including new roof. Cooling wall window most of them. Fully occupied. Robinson Apartments inside of

each unit well maintained and upgraded as needed.

BUSINESS URL:

[ BUILDING DETAILS UTILITIES |
FEATURES: OFFICE CI ASS: ELECTRICITY:
HEATING: ROOFING: AMPERAGE:
LAUNDRY: None SECURITY: VOLTS:
CLEARANCE: CONSTRUCTION: UTILITIES:
INDUSTRIAL TYPE: LOT: Corner Lot WATER: Public

PROBATE AUTHORITY:
[ BUSINESS DETAILS |

OWNERSHIP: SPECIAL LICENSES: YEARS CURRENT OWNER:
DAYS / HOURS QOPEN: PART TIME EMPLOYEES HOURS OWNER WORKS:
FULLTIME EMPLOYEES: ACTUAL RENT: LEASABLE SQFT:
LEASE EXPIRES: INVENTORY VALUE: MONTHLY NNN:
EQUIPMENT VALUE: PARKING TOTAL:
[ SQUARE FOOTAGE |
CONDQ SQFT: INDUSTRIAL SQFT: ¢
HIGH TECH FLEX SQFT: INDUSTRIAL MIN/MAX: OFFICE SQOFT:
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